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MAHARANI KASISWARI COLLEGE 
(NAAC Aceredited) 

20, Ramkanta Bose Street, Kolkata-700 003 
Ph. : (0ff) 2543-5687/2555-6325 (PL) 2530-2008 

Fax : 2554-6500 E-Mail: mkcshyam@hotmail.com 

RAN ASISWARI COL 

KOLKATA-3 

Name of Activities 

ADMISSION 

(Along with 

Academic Calendar for the session.July 2019- June 2020 

Documents 
verification] 

COMMENCEMEN 
TOF 

CLASSES 

EXAMINATION 

Princ1pal 

Maharani Kasiswari College 

Maharani Kasiswari College 
20, Ram Kanto Bo_e 

Details 

New students of first year 

B.A. / B.Sc/B.com. Third Year 

B.A./ B.Sc/B.com. Second 
Year 

B.A. / B.Sc/B.com. First Year 

CU Part-l|| Exam 

CU Part-1| Exam 

CU Part- Exam 

Internal : B.Com (Semester 
1) 
Internal : B.A/B.Sc. 
(Semester 1) 
Internal :2nd Year (Semester 
3) 
CU Sem 1 Final Exam 

Sem 1 Tutorial Exam 

Part-ll Test Exam 

B.A./B.Sc. Supple Exam 

Freshers' Welcome 

NCC camp on RecyclingSolid 
Waste 

Teachers' Day Celebration 

Date... 

Date/Period 

During the period of 
June & July 2019 

On & from 2 week 
of July 2016 
On & from 2nd week 
of August 2016 
On & from 1 week 
of July 2016 

On & from last week 

of May 2019 
On & from 1* week 
of June 2019 

On & from 1 week 
of August 2019 
On & from 1 week 
of December 2019 

On & from 3 week of 
November 2019 
Mid Week of 
November 2019 
On & from 3° week 
of December 2019 

During the month of 
January 2020 
During the month of 
February 2020 
During the month of 
March 2020 

2l7l2019 

Mid Week of July, 
2019 

Last week of July 
2019 

osth September 2019 

Conducted By 

Admission Sub -
Committee 

Different 
Departments 

Examination Sub 
committee 

Cultural Sub -
Committee 
NCC Sub -
Committee 

Students 



5 

KRANI R 
KA^ASWA, 

4 

KØLKATA-3 

EVENTS 

HOLIDAYS 

Pr1ncipal 
Maharani Kasiswari College 
20, Ram Kanto Bose Strèe' 

Kolkata-700 003 

Inter College Cultural 
Competition 
National Nutrition week 

Bi-Centenary Birthday 
Celebration of Pandit Iswar 

Chandra Vidyasagar 
Hindi Divas 

Pre- Puja Celebration 

Cycle Rally 
[Kolkata to Dhaka] 

Educational Tour [TTMV] 

NSS canmp on Aids 
awareness 

Picnic (Students, Teachers & 

NTS) 
Bhasha Divas 

Basant Utsav 

Saraswati Puja 

Rath Yatra / 
ID-UL-FITER 
MMC Foundation Day 

ID-UZ-ZOHA 

Independence Day 

Janmashtami 

Maharam 

Biswakarma Puja 
Mahalaya 
Birth anniversary of 
Gandhiji 
Puja Vacation 

Jagaddhatri Puja 
Feteha-Dwaz-Daham 

Guru Nanak Birthday 
Kasiswari College 
foundation day 
Death Anniversary of 
Maharani Kasiswari Nandy 
Winter Recess 

New Year's Day 
Swami Vivekananda's 

Birthday 
Netaji's Birth Day 
C.U Foundation Day 

Maghotsav 
Republic Day 
Maha Shivaratri 

Dol Jatra 

During the month of 
September 2019 
First week of 
September 2019 

26h September 2019 

27th September 2019 
1 Week of October 

2019 

2nd Week of 
December 2019 

2nd Week of February 
2020 

December 2016 

During the month of 

February/March 2020 
On or after 

21.02.2020 
Before Holi 

30.01.2020 

04.07.2019 

15.07.2019 

12.08.2019 

15.08.2019 

23.08.2019 

10.09.2019 
17.09.2019 
28.09.2019 

02.10.2019 

03.10.2019 to 

30.10.2019 

05.11.2019 

10.11.2019 

12.11.2019 

02.12.2019 

06.12.2019 

25.12.2019 to 
31.12.2019 

01.01.2020 

12.01.2020 

23.01.2020 

24.01.2020 

25.01.2020 

26.01.2020 

21.02.2020 

09.03.2020 

Cultural Sub 

Committee 

Dept. of Food & 

Nutrition 

Cultural Sub 
Committee 

Dept. of Hindi 
Department of 
Bengali 
Sports Sub 
Committee 

Department of 
TTMV 

NSS Sub 
Committee 
Picnic Sub -

Committee 

Department of 
Bengali 
Cultural Sub 

Committee 
Saraswati Puja 
Sub -Committee 

Observed By NCC 
Sub -Committee 



NKASSWAD 
Co 

CKOLKATA-3 
Holi 

Good Friday 
Easter Saturday 
Chaitra Sankranti 

Dr. B.R.Ambedkar Birthday 

& Bengeli New Year 

May Day 
Buddha Purnima 

Rabindra Jayanti 
Summer Recess 

10.03.2020 

10.04.2020 
11.04.2020 
13.04.2020 

14.04.2020 

01.05.2020 

07.05.2020 
09.05.2020 

16.05.2020 to 
30.06.2020 

Pr1nc1pal 
Maharani Kasiswari College 
20, Ram Kanto Bose Stree 

Kolkata-700 003 
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